0900-1500

Fun filled days of Sport during the holidays.
All camps will be multi-sports with a range
of activities available each day.

There will be a mixture of traditional sports (from 0800)
along with some alternative.

FIXTURES

Monday 29th October - Friday 2nd November
CAMP 2: Monday 18th February - Friday 22nd February

(until 1700)

Monday 8th April ~ Friday 12th April To book: Please use
CAMP 4: Monday 15th April - Thursday 18th April el L

Tuesday 28th May - Friday 31st May with the Camp and
CAMP 6: Monday 29th July - Friday 2nd August . ngigg |

Monday 5th Avgust - Friday 9th August e
CAMP 8: Monday 12th August - Friday 16th August Sort code: 30-99-13

Account: 21598168

All taking place @ Kingdown School, Warminster

Please email Selwyn Widger sw@acorneducationtrust.com to book

Kingdown School
Believe | Aspire | Achieve



